



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER 47668  
LOCATION Oakley Ks.  
FOREMAN Dauen

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY	
8/17/14	7158	Bischoping owwo #1	19	3	36	Rawlins	
CUSTOMER Raymond oil			McDonald				
MAILING ADDRESS			1W S.S.				
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
				731	Cory		
				460	Stan		
				529	Robert		
				693	Michael		

JOB TYPE 2 Stage HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4598 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2, 10.5  
CASING DEPTH 4595.222 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER DV Tool 3199  
SLURRY WEIGHT 11.5, 12.5 SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 42 shoe Joint  
DISPLACEMENT 72.39 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety Meeting Rig up on LD #1 Run Casing + Float Equipment Cent 1-3-7  
11-13-35 Baskets #33 DV Tool #34 Circulate hr. mix 200 owc 5" Kalseal  
washup Pump + Lines Release plug Displace with 40 water + 32.56 mud. Plug Landed @  
1700" Lift 900" Float Held. Release open Tool oper DV @ 800" Circulate  
4 hrs. Plug Rathole with 30 sks 60/40 Poz mix 1/4 Flobeal mix 520 sks Down Casing  
washup Pump + Lines Displace with 50.86 bbl water Land Plug @ 1800" Lift  
900" Flood Did Hold Cement Did Circulate

*Thanks Dauen + Crew*

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401C	1	PUMP CHARGE	\$ 3175.00	\$ 3175.00
5404	65	MILEAGE	\$ 5.25	\$ 341.25
5407A	33.1	Ton Mileage Delivery	\$ 1.75	\$ 3765.12
1104 S	200 sks	owc	\$ 23.70	\$ 4740.00
1110 A	1000 #	Kalseal	\$ .56	\$ 560.00
1131	550 sks	60/40 Poz mix	\$ 15.86	\$ 8723.00
1118 B	3784 #	Bentonite	\$ .27	\$ 1021.68
1107	138 #	Flobeal	\$ 2.97	\$ 409.86
1144 G	500 gal	mud flush	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00
4103	1	4 1/2 Basket (w)	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
4161	1	4 1/2 AFU Float Shoe (T)	\$ 359.25	\$ 359.25
4129	6	4 1/2 Centralizers (w)	\$ 48.50	\$ 291.00
4453	1	4 1/2 Latch Down Plug Ass't (w)	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00
4276 A	1	4 1/2 DV Tool (w) SR# 2050035	\$ 4200.00	\$ 4200.00
			Sub Total	\$ 28826.16
			Less 10%	\$ 2882.61
			Sub Total	\$ 25943.55
			SALES TAX	
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION \_\_\_\_\_ TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.